
ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

                                         Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2024    (BACHELOR OF SCIENCE)                                        

College/Dept. : G. C. College College/Dept. : Karimganj College

No HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)
___________________ _______________________________ _________ _________
062415SPL - 02015021 5.34 B
062416SPL - 02016673 5.03 B
062416SPL - 02016871 COMPUTER SCIENCE 4.73 C

No. HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)
___________________ _______________________________ _________ _________
062416SPL - 02024317 5.57 B
062416SPL - 02024358 5.19 B
062416SPL - 02024414 MATHEMATICS 4.58 C

062417 - 02025154 5.02 B
062417SPL - 02024282 COMPUTER SCIENCE 5.36 B

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :      

F = 0.0- 3.3 ; D = 3.4- 3.9 ; C = 4.0- 4.9 ; B = 5.0- 5.9 ; A = 6.0- 6.9 ; V = 7.0- 7.9 ; E = 8.0- 8.9 ; O = 9.0- 10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

                                         Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2024    (BACHELOR OF SCIENCE)                                        

College/Dept. : S.S. College College/Dept. : Cachar College

No HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)
___________________ _______________________________ _________ _________

062417 - 02033427 5.41 B

No. HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)
___________________ _______________________________ _________ _________
062415SPL - 02043802 BOTANY 4.20 C
062415SPL - 02043853 CHEMISTRY 5.02 B
062415SPL - 02043883 5.74 B
062415SPL - 02044268 5.95 B
062416SPL - 02045059 5.17 B
062416SPL - 02045084 5.56 B

062417 - 02045949 ZOOLOGY 5.38 B

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :      

F = 0.0- 3.3 ; D = 3.4- 3.9 ; C = 4.0- 4.9 ; B = 5.0- 5.9 ; A = 6.0- 6.9 ; V = 7.0- 7.9 ; E = 8.0- 8.9 ; O = 9.0- 10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ASSAM UNIVERSITY :: SILCHAR

PROVISIONAL FINAL RESULT SHEET

                                         Final Semester Examination, TDC EVEN SEM,2024    (BACHELOR OF SCIENCE)                                        

College/Dept. : Haflong Govt. College College/Dept. : M.H.C.M. Science College

No HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)
___________________ _______________________________ _________ _________

062417 - 02053482 CHEMISTRY 4.90 C

No. HONOURS/PASS Result(CGPA)Result(Letter)
___________________ _______________________________ _________ _________
062415SPL - 02300168 COMPUTER SCIENCE 6.61 A
062415SPL - 02300190 5.02 B
062415SPL - 02300206 6.02 A

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :      

F = 0.0- 3.3 ; D = 3.4- 3.9 ; C = 4.0- 4.9 ; B = 5.0- 5.9 ; A = 6.0- 6.9 ; V = 7.0- 7.9 ; E = 8.0- 8.9 ; O = 9.0- 10.0

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


